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US Attendees--2007 US CMM Conference--St. Louis MO USA 
Name Company Email Address Mailing Address City State Zip Code 

Bob Baron CRA International bbaron@crai.com 1201 F Street, N.W., Suite 700 Washington DC 20004-1229 
Phil Coleman DTE Methane Resources colemanpw@dteenergy.com 425 South Main, Suite 201 Ann Arbor MI 48104 
Ron Collings Ruby Canyon Engineering Inc rcollings@rubycanyoneng.com 743 Horizon Ct Suite 385 Grand Junction CO 81506 
Duncan Cox G.A.S. Energy Technology, Inc. cox_duncan@yahoo.com 57 SW Palm Cove Drive Palm City FL 34990-4318 
Yoginder Chugh Southern Illinois University Carbondale chugh@engr.siu.edu Mail Code 6603, 1230 Lincoln Drive Carbondale IL 62901 
Dick Crump Caterpillar Inc. Crump_Richard_A@cat.com AC6109--P.O Box 610 Mossvile IL 61552 
Pamela Franklin US EPA - Coalbed Methane Outreach Program franklin.pamela@epa.gov 1310 L Street NW (6207 J) Washington DC 20005 
Scott Gannon Kinetic Star sgannon@kineticstar.com 208 Capitol St. Suite 300 Charleston WV 25301-2225 
Rodrigo Cejas Goyanes DTE Methane Resources, LLC cejasgoyanesr@dteenergy.com 425 South Main Street, Suite 201 Ann Arbor MI 48104-2393 
Bob Griffen CBM Ohio LLC bob@cbmethane.com 42221 Flushing Dr Flushing OH 43977 
Dmitry Gromov Cargill Environmental Finance dmitry_gromov@cargill.com 12700 Whitewater Drive--MS 139 Minnetonka MN 55343 
Steve Grunst CBM Ohio LLC steve@cbmethane.com 10806 willow lake ct Louisville KY 40223-5105 
Mahesh Gundappa Blue Source, LLC gm@ghgworks.com 2500 Regency Parkway Cary NC 27518-8549 
Chris D. Hansen Arch Coal chansen@archcoal.com 6302 West !0500 North Highland UT 84003-9244 

Satya Harpalani Southern Illinois University Carbondale satya@engr.siu.edu E4-- College of Engineering--Mail Code 6603--1230 
Lincoln Drive Carbondale IL 62901 

Steve Hennings Norwest Questa Engineering Corporation shennings@norwestcorp.com 1010 10th Street Golden CO 80401-1028 
Joe Hirschi Illinois Clean Coal Institute jhirschi@cos.siu.edu 5776 Coal Drive Carterville IL 62918 
Barbora Jemelkova CMOP, US EPA jemelkova.barbora@epa.gov USEPA, 1200 Pennsylvania Ave. NW (6207 J) Washington DC 20460 
Dave Johnson Raven Ridge Resources djohnson@ravenridge 584 25 Road Grand Junction CO 81505 
Dan Kalafatas 3 Degreeso dkalafatas@3degreesinc.com 6 Funston Ave, Suite A San Francisco CA 94129 
Michael Kammerer 
Özgen Karacan 

Cobia Systems 
NIOSH/PRL/DPRB 

mfkammerer@sbcglobal.net 
COK6@cdc.gov 

P.O. BOX 341172 
626 Cochrans Mill Road 

AUSTIN 
Pittsburgh 

TX 
PA 

78734 
15236-3611 

Deborah Kosmack CONSOL Energy Inc., Research & Development deborahkosmack@consolenergy.com Research & Development, 4000 Brownsville Rd. South Park PA 15129-9566 
Stephen J Kravits TARGET DRILLING INC jkravits@targetdrilling.com 5134 Oak Road Jefferson Hills PA 15025-3120 
Dina Kruger Director, Climate Change Division/USEPA kruger.dina@epa.gov USEPA, 1200 Pennsylvania Ave. NW (6207 J) Washington DC 20460 
Jeffrey Liebert Independent Consultant jeffrey.liebert@gmail.com 3731 Chesapeake Street NW Washington DC 20016-1813 
Bob Maier GE Jenbacher robert.maier@ge.com 5244 N. Sam Houston Parkway East Houston TX 77032-4009 
Rocky Malamisura CNX Gas Co. rockymalamisura@cnxgas.com PO Box 570 Pounding Mill VA 24637 
Jim Marshall Raven Ridge Resources jmarshall@ravenridge.com 584 25 Road Grand Junction CO 81505 
Larry McBride Foley & Lardner LLP mailto:LMcBride@foley.com 3000 K. NW , Suite 500 Washington DC DC 20007-5111 
Steve Metheny Delta-Montrose Electric Association steve.metheny@dmea.com PO Box 910 Montrose CO 81401 
Wes Miller Evolution Markets wmiller@evomarkets.com 425 Market Street, Suite 2200 San Francisco CA 94105 
Mike Mitariten GUILD ASSOCIATES mike@moleculargate.com 10 Stevens Lane Pittstown NJ 08867 
Toni Nelson Ecosecurities toni.nelson@ecosecurities.com 215 Park Avenue South, Suite 1903 New York NY 10003 
Alan Nolen Royal Talon Company jsw@royaltalon.com PO Box 127 West Frankfort IL 62896 
Doug Nolte ARCH Coal dnolte@archcoal.com 5174 Highway 133 Somerset CO 81434 
Fred Parker Kentucky River Properties LLC fred@krpky.com 250 W. Main Street Suite 1823 Lexington KY 40507-1733 
James Pena DTE Methane Resources, LLC penaj@dteenergy.com 1521 Gettysvue Way Prescott AZ 86301 
Robert Priola EcoSecurities rjp.mail.lists@gmail.com 215 Park Ave South, Suite 1903 New York NY 10003 
Shaun Ragnauth EPA - Climate Change Division ragnauth.shaun@epa.gov 
Jon Rappe Ecosecurities jon.rappe@ecosecurities.com 122 Saint Marks Place #3 Brooklyn NY 11217-2015 
Bill Reynolds Sindicatum Carbon Capital bill.reynolds@carbon-capital.com 2058 Fell Street San Francisco CA 94117 
Greg Schaefer Arch Coal, Inc. gschaefer@archcoal.com P.O. Box 406 Wright WY 82732 
Steve Schatzel CDC/NIOSH SSchatzel@cdc.gov 626 Cochrans Mill Road Pittsburgh PA 15236-3611 
Chris Schimp Compressed Energy Systems LLC cesmovescng@gmail.com 2 North Vine Street, Floor 5 Harrisburg IL 62946 
Robert Shanklin Arch Coal, Inc. rshanklin@archcoal.com 1 CityPlace Drive, Suite 300 St. Louis MO 63141-7066 
Jayne Somers USEPA somers.jayne@epa.gov 1200 Pennsylvania Ave. NW (6207J) Washington DC 20005 
Dr. Peet Sööt CMM Energy LLC peet@cmmenergy.com 4064 Orchard Drive Lake Oswego OR 97035-2406 
Michael Soulis Vessels Coal Gas, Inc. msoulis@vesselscoalgas.com 730 17th Street, Suite 510 Denver CO 80202-3539 
Brad Sutton BPI Energy bsutton@bpi-energy.com 95 N. Research Dr--Suite 110 Edwardsville IL 62025 
Jon Thomas Energy Developments, Inc. jon.thomas@energydi.com 3322 West End Avenue, Suite 115 Nashville TN 37203 
Tom Vessels Vessels Coal Gas, Inc. tvessels@vesselscoalgas.com 730 17th Street, Suite 510 Denver CO 8020-3539 
Kai Vorholz GAS Energy Technology, Inc k.vorholz@g-a-s-energy.com 2400 BOSTON STREET #348 BALTIMORE MD 21224-5044 
Mark Wasilko Ge AES Greenhouse Gas Service LLC mark.wasilk@aes.com 4300 Wilson Boulevard Arlington VA 22203 
Amy Watson EcoSecurities amy.watson@ecosecurities.com 215 Park Ave. S Suite 1903 New York NY 10003 
Jim Wiest Camco International jwiest@rmi.net 10475 E. Park Meadows Drive, Suite 600 Littleton CO 80124 
Roger Williams Blue Source rw@ghgworks.com One Post Street , Ste 2700 San Francisco CA 21224-5044 
Scott Williams Royal Talon Company jsw@royaltalon.com PO Box 127 West Frankfort IL 62896 
Troy Williams Royal Talon Company troywill@gmail.com PO Box 6 West Frankfort IL 62896 
Dennis Wilzbacher Vigo Coal Company dwilzbacher@vigocoal.com 528 Main Street, Suite 202 Evansville IN 47708 
Mike Winkler United Engines mwinkler@unitedengines.com 5555 W Reno Oklahoma City OK 73127-6340 
Steve Wolcott Western Slope Environmental Resource Council www.wcerc.org 395-A Clark Avenue Paonia CO 81428 
Joseph Zupanick Zupanick, LLC joe.zupanick@gmail.com P.O. Box 1797 Pineville WV 24874 
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Balaswamy Akala CBM Solutions India Pvt. Ltd akala_b@yahoo.com C-8 / 8657 Vasant Kunj New Delhi 110 070 +91-11-30907665 

Neil Butler Harworth Power Ltd. nbutler@harworthpower.com Harworth Park, Blyth Road, Harworth Doncaster South 
Yorkshire DN11 8DB +44 (0) 1302 755308 

Yunxing Cao Orient Energy Tech. Co., Ltd. cao.yunxing@orienergy.com 32 N. Xizhimen St. Suite B-1509 Haidian District Beijing 100082 +86-10-62252622/92 
Laxmi Chikatamarla LARA Energy Consulting Inc. laxmi@laraenergy.ca 5735 Hampton Place, Suite #231 Vancouver B.C V6T 2G8 +604-734-3303 
Jim Clarke Clarke Energy Ltd suew@clarke-energy.com Power House, Senator Point, South Boundary RoadKnowsley Industrial Park Liverpool L33 7RR +44 (0) 151 546 4446 
Greg Columbus CLARKE ENERGY (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD gregc@clarke-energy.com 2-4 Stirling Street Thebarton Adelaide SA 5031 + 61 (0) 8 8290 2100 
David Creedy Sindicatum Carbon Capital david.creedy@carbon-capital.com Room2002 No.168 Xiwai Street Haidian District Beijing 100044 +86 13910155524 
Ian Davis Clarke Energy iand@clarke-energy.com Power House, Senator Point, South Boundary RoadKnowsley Industrial Park Liverpool L33 7RR +44 (0) 151 546 4446 
Guy Drouin Biothermica Technologies guy.drouin@biothermica.com 426 rue Sherbrooke est Montréal Québec H2L 1J6 514-488-3881 
Nicolas Duplessis Biothermica Technologies nicolas.duplessis@biothermica.com 426 rue Sherbrooke est Montréal Québec H2L 1J6 514-488-3881 
Alan Fletcher Clarke Energy alanf@clarke-energy.com Power House, Senator Point, South Boundary RoadKnowsley Industrial Park Liverpool L33 7RR +44 151 546 4446 
Dan Fletcher Precision H2 Power Inc. danfletcher@precisionh2.com 551 Main Rd. Hudson Heights Québec JOP IJO 514-277-9053 

Jan Mastenbroek European Gas Ltd jmastenbroek@europeangas.fr 2 Rue de Metz Freyming-
Merlebach 57800 +33 (0) 3 87 04 32 11 

Richard Mattus MEGTEC Systems rmattus@megtec.se Theres Svenssons Gata 10 SE 417 55 Göteborg +46-705-226610 
Bernie Pollo Coal Incorporated coal@telus.net Box 522 Keoma Alberta TOM-1G0 403 540 5159 
Charles Purshouse Camco International charles.purshouse@camcoglobal.com Overmoor, Neston, Corsham Wiltshire SN13 9TZ +44 (0) 1225 812102 
Monica Sippola Direct Energy monica.sippola@directenergy.com 111 - 5th Avenue SW, #1000 Calagary Alberta T2P 3Y6 403 290 4620 
Bill Tonks Camco International willtonks@icepuck.freeserve.co.uk 172 Tottenham Court Road London W1T 7NS +44 (0) 20 7121 6100 
Michael Williamson Asian American Coal SAADEC DANING MINE mike.williamson@asianamericancoal.comDaning Yangcheng County Jincheng 048100 +86 135 9330 9711 
Liu Zilong Shanxi Asian American-Daning Energy Co., Ltd. zllliu0380@vip.sina.com Daning Yangcheng county Jincheng 048100 +86 356 489 6801 
Hejuang Zhong Shanxi Asian American-Daning Energy Co., Ltd. Daning Yangcheng county Jincheng 048100 +86 356 489 6801 
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